Intermediate Game Schedule
2019-2020
								
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sunday Oct 20					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink
Sunday Oct 27					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday Nov 3					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday Nov 10					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday Nov 17					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday Nov 24					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday Dec 1					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday Dec 8					3:15-4:15				ACU Rink	

Winter Break

Sunday Jan 12					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink
Sunday Jan 19					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday Jan 26					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday Feb 2					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday Feb 9					2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday Feb 16					2:15-3:15				ACU Rink	
Sunday March 1				2:30-3:30				ACU Rink	
Sunday March 8				3:00-4:00				ACU Rink	
Sunday March 15				2:30-3:30				ACU Rink

End of Regular Season

Please contact Bill Muloin or Jaylene Irwin for more information 
bmuloin@smd.mb.ca
jirwin@smd.mb.ca 
	
